2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Overall, how would you describe your
participation in the Shared Work Program?

Answered: 280 Skipped: 0

Very positive 82.50%
Somewhat - 11.07%
positive
Neutral 6.43%
Somewhat
negative

Very negative
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2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey

Q2 Has the Shared Work Program helped
your business survive the current

economic downturn?

Answered: 280 Skipped: 0

Probably 16.79%

Not sure yet 7.14%

2.50%

No
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Q3 How many employees would you have
fully laid off if not for the Shared Work
Program?

Answered: 280 Skipped: 0

1-2 employees 50.00%
5-10 employees 10.00%

11-20 employees . 7.14%

21-50 employees I 1.79%

51-100

1.07%
employees

100 or more
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2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey

Q4 By approximately how much did the

Shared Work Program help you reduce your

payroll costs?

Answered: 280 Skipped: 0

less than 10% 32.86%

11-20% 49.29%

21-30% 11.07%

6.79%

More than 30%
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2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 Please rate how helpful the following
Shared Work Program benefits were to your
company?

Answered: 278 Skipped: 2

100%
80%
60%
40%

b I I I
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0%

It kept my It reduced my It helped my It improved
skilled work payroll cost. business stay company morale
force intact. afloat. and employee
loyalty.
Extremely helpful ) Moderately helpful Somewhat helpful 0 Not helpful
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2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey

Q6 What are your employees’ perceptions

about participating in the Shared Work

Program?

Answered: 280 Skipped: 0

The program

55.00%
was extremel...

Moderately o

Somewhat

0,
helpful 13.57%

Not helpful I 2.50%

Not sure I 4.64%
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2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 Would you consider applying for Shared
Work Program again?

Answered: 280 Skipped: 0

Yes

No 3.57%
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2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey

Q8 Would you recommend the Shared Work
Program to other business owners
experiencing a decline in their business?

Answered: 280 Skipped: 0

Yes 97.50%

No I 2.50%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

8/12

SurveyMonkey



2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey

Q9 How did you hear about the Shared
Work Program?

Answered: 274 Skipped: 6

Business 27.01%
colleague ’

Employee - 12.41%

Business 8.03%
Association...

Media
(newspaper,...

WorkSource . 8.03%

business...

6.93%

Employment 21.53%
Security...

Other (please 16.06%
specify): ’
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2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey SurveyMonkey

Q10 Please rate the overall service received
from Shared Work Program staff.

Answered: 280 Skipped: 0

Very positive 88.57%
Somev.vljat . 7.50%
positive
Neutral 3.93%
Somewhat
negative

Very negative
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2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey SurveyMonkey

Q11 How easy was the Shared Work
Program application process?

Answered: 280 Skipped: 0

Very clear and 38.93%
easy ’
e - _ 46-07%
Somewhat clear 13.57%
and easy :

Not clear or I 1.43%

easy
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2016 Shared Work Program Employer Survey SurveyMonkey

Q12 Were the Shared Work Program written
materials and web information easy to
understand and use?

Answered: 277 Skipped: 3

Very clear and 38.63%
easy o
e - _ 47.65%
Somewhat clear - 13.00%
and easy

Not clear or
easy

0.72%
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